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Sun Circuit Show Friday

$50,000 Amateur Results
Horse Rider
COUNTIN THE LIGHTS MICHELE L BILLINGSLEY
WADDELL, AZ
CORN ROSE DONNA GILL
FRUTLAND, ID
REYNIN CATS SUSAN H STOLTZ

CR MAXIMUM TUFNESS

CR WRS ROYAL TEE

TALLIC TOY

CDS SMART DELIGHT

DOUBLE ZEE

CREYZ CAT

MARTHAS DOIN TIME

HUNTIN TIME LUCY

LEGENDARY PEPTO

HOT TALKIN STYLE

WRITIN DIRTY CHECKS

CHARLIE BROWN

LINTONS PLAYCAT

PEPTOS SCOOTIN MAN

MAMA DON NO

HIGH BROW ABBI

SMART TIME KAT

FADED GRACE

SCOTTSDALE, AZ

SHAYNA MICHELLLE MEYER

LANGLEY, BC

CYNTHIA POLAK BAKER
PRESCOTT, AZ

KIM BARNETT
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

DEAN L PETERSON
WARREN, MN

TERI KEFFER
MANHATTAN, MT

JACQUELINE BURNEY
SAN JACINTO, CA

AUDREY F O'KEEFE
CAVE CREEK, MT

SCOT CLAUS
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

MARGIE JOBE
PARADISE VALLEY, AZ

C JOHN SEYMOUR
DILLON, MT

JERRY W RANKIN
WICKENBURG, AZ

HEATHER YARBRO
TEMECULA, CA

GEORGE SHAEFFER
NEW CASTLE, CO

PAM NICHOLS
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

STEPHANIE LEE
TUCSON, AZ

MAC ROBERT FRASER
ROBERTS, MT

LAUREN SALON
QUEEN CREEK, AZ

JAN CURRIER
WICKENBURG, AZ

Friday, 2/2/24
$750.00 added
Paying 6 places

Owner

MICHELE L BILLINGSLEY
WADDELL, AZ

DONNA GILL
FRUTLAND, ID

SUSAN H STOLTZ
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

SHAYNA MICHELLLE MEYER
LANGLEY, BC

CYNTHIA POLAK BAKER
PRESCOTT, AZ

JEREME BARNETT
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

DEAN L PETERSON
WARREN, MN

4K RANCH LLC
MANHATTAN, MT

JACQUELINE BURNEY
SAN JACINTO, CA

AUDREY F O'KEEFE
CAVE CREEK, MT

SCOT CLAUS
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

MARGIE JOBE
PARADISE VALLEY, AZ

C JOHN SEYMOUR
DILLON, MT

RANKIN ENTERPRISES (SEE#
6028801 JERRY RANKIN)
JACKSON, WY

HEATHER YARBRO
TEMECULA, CA

GEORGE SHAEFFER
NEW CASTLE, CO

PAM NICHOLS
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

STEPHANIE LEE
TUCSON, AZ

MAC ROBERT FRASER
ROBERTS, MT

LAUREN SALON
QUEEN CREEK, AZ

JAN CURRIER
WICKENBURG, AZ

Score

74

73.5

73

72.5

72

72

715

71

71

70

70

68

68

67

67

66

65

65

63

60

60

ED
Pts Payout
10 $1,360.46
9 $1,088.37
8 $816.27
7 $544.18
6 $362.79
6 $362.79
4 $0.00
3 $0.00
3 $0.00
1 $0.00
1 $0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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$750.00 added

)%%e, Sun Circuit Show Friday Friday, 2/2/24 =
#E- $50,000 Amateur Results Py 6 piaces

Place  Horse Rider Owner Score  Pts Payout
22 HIGH CATTIN DUAL REY MIKE YARBRO MIKE YARBRO 0 $0.00
TEMECULA, CA TEMECULA, CA

Total Payout $4,534.86
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Place

10

11

Sun Circuit Show Friday
$50,000 Amateur: SWT Results

Horse
REYNIN CATS

CR WRS ROYAL TEE

CDS SMART DELIGHT

CREYZ CAT

MARTHAS DOIN TIME

LEGENDARY PEPTO

WRITIN DIRTY CHECKS

LINTONS PLAYCAT

PEPTOS SCOOTIN MAN

HIGH BROW ABBI

FADED GRACE

Rider

SUSAN H STOLTZ
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

CYNTHIA POLAK BAKER
PRESCOTT, AZ

DEAN L PETERSON
WARREN, MN

JACQUELINE BURNEY
SAN JACINTO, CA

AUDREY F O'KEEFE
CAVE CREEK, MT

MARGIE JOBE
PARADISE VALLEY, AZ

JERRY W RANKIN
WICKENBURG, AZ

GEORGE SHAEFFER
NEW CASTLE, CO

PAM NICHOLS
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

MAC ROBERT FRASER
ROBERTS, MT

JAN CURRIER
WICKENBURG, AZ

Friday, 2/2/24

Paying 3 places

Owner

SUSAN H STOLTZ
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

CYNTHIA POLAK BAKER
PRESCOTT, AZ

DEAN L PETERSON
WARREN, MN

JACQUELINE BURNEY
SAN JACINTO, CA

AUDREY F O'KEEFE
CAVE CREEK, MT

MARGIE JOBE
PARADISE VALLEY, AZ

RANKIN ENTERPRISES (SEE#
6028801 JERRY RANKIN)

JACKSON, WY

GEORGE SHAEFFER
NEW CASTLE, CO

PAM NICHOLS
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

MAC ROBERT FRASER
ROBERTS, MT

JAN CURRIER
WICKENBURG, AZ

Score
73

72

715

71

70

68

67

66

65

63

60

Pts Payout
3 $51.70

2 $36.30

1 $22.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total Payout $110.00
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